Date
2025-09-26
2025-09-25
2025-09-24
2025-09-23
2025-09-22

2025-09-19
2025-09-18
2025-09-17
2025-09-16
2025-09-15

2025-09-12
2025-09-11
2025-09-10
2025-09-09
2025-09-08

2025-09-05
2025-09-04
2025-09-03
2025-09-02
2025-09-01

2025-08-29
2025-08-28
2025-08-27
2025-08-26
2025-08-25

2025-08-22
2025-08-21
2025-08-20
2025-08-19
2025-08-18

2025-08-15
2025-08-14
2025-08-13

Day of Week Entry Time Strike Price Entry Price Peak Gain on Day 1 (%) Peak Gain by Expiry (%)

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday

n/a
2:04
n/a
10:21
10:38

n/a
1:25
11:27
12:44
11:45

11:35
11:42
10:48
10:10
10:41

10:20
11:23
n/a
n/a
n/a

11:02

1:12
12:44
10:11
10:16

10:32
11:25
n/a
2:31
11:56

10:48
n/a
n/a

n/a
335 Put
n/a
342 Put
344 Call

n/a
341 Put
344 Call
339 Call
339 Put

340 Put
341 Call
338 Put
346 Call
344 Call

347 Put
352 Call
n/a
n/a
n/a

352 Call
351 Call
350 Put
353 Call
347 Put

351 Call
344 Call

n/a
342 Put
342 Put

345 Put
n/a
n/a

n/a
2.15
n/a
3.75
6.25

n/a
4.75
5.25

5.5
5.95

1.4
21
4.75
5.75
5.9

1.55

n/a
n/a
n/a

1.6
21
3.9
4.85
5.75

1.45
2.2
n/a

4.85
6.2

1.25
n/a
n/a

n/a n/a
s2 s
n/a n/a
g
3
n/a n/a
a2 [ os
25 25
20 [ o
16 45
36 269
es [Tss
24 49

w

8 32

37 37
n/a n/a
n/a n/a
n/a n/a

15 41

3 21
s [
4 6
2
3 63
5 81
n/a n/a

41 63

59 86

o e
n/a n/a
n/a n/a

Result
n/a
Winner
n/a
Winner
Winner

n/a
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner

Winner
Winner
Winner

Winner

Winner
Winner
n/a
n/a
n/a

Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner

Winner
Winner

n/a
Winner
Winner

Winner
n/a
n/a

Peak Contract Price
no trade triggered
4.98
no trade triggered
9.45
14.56

no trade triggered
9.81

6.07

11.08

8.64

517
5.02

71
5.93
7.81

8.63

2.74

no trade triggered

no trade triggered
holiday - market closed

2.25
2.53
9.75
5.14
12.94

2.36

3.98

no trade triggered
7.91

11.53

2.9
no trade triggered
no trade triggered



2025-08-12
2025-08-11

2025-08-08
2025-08-07
2025-08-06
2025-08-05
2025-08-04

2025-08-01
2025-07-31
2025-07-30
2025-07-29
2025-07-28

2025-07-25
2025-07-24
2025-07-23
2025-07-22
2025-07-21

2025-07-18
2025-07-17
2025-07-16
2025-07-15
2025-07-14

2025-07-11
2025-07-10
2025-07-09
2025-07-08
2025-07-07

2025-07-04
2025-07-03
2025-07-02
2025-07-01
2025-06-30

2025-06-27

Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday

10:55
10:48

2:41
10:42
10:20

n/a
11:00

11:24
3:52
n/a
10:43
1:24

10:32
11:11
10:27
11:52
11:31

n/a
n/a
10:33
n/a
n/a

11:06
n/a
3:30
11:17
10:18

n/a
10:45
10:57
11:42

1:22

11:37

339 Call
334 Put

337 Call
336 Put
335 Put

n/a
343 Call

339 Put
344 Put

n/a
354 Put
354 Put

355 Call
357 Call
354 Call
349 Put
353 Call

n/a
n/a
348 Call
n/a
n/a

348 Put

n/a
357 Call
354 Put
355 Put

n/a
358 Call
350 Put
355 Call
354 Call

350 Call

4.75
6.25

1.25
21
3.75
n/a
6.5

1.25
2.29
n/a
5.25
6.5

1.25
2.25
3.25

55
6.75

n/a
n/a
3.75
n/a
n/a

1.25
n/a
3.5

5.75

6.25

n/a
3.85
4.25

5.5
5.75

1.25

n/a
12
10

a OO O

n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a

12
n/a

n/a
12
19
24
22

299
58
n/a
45

n/a

14

n/a
n/a
62
n/a
n/a

44
n/a

104

n/a
38
41
46
51

68

Winner
Winner

Winner
Winner
Winner

n/a
Winner

Winner
Winner

n/a
Winner
Winner

Winner

Winner
Winner

n/a
n/a
Winner
n/a
n/a

Winner
n/a

Winner
Winner

n/a
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner

Winner

12.78
13.63

3.45
8.39
5.92
no trade triggered
9.43

3.55

6.03

no trade triggered
17.9

20.28

1.43
2.36
3.45
12.88
7.09

no trade triggered
no trade triggered

6.08
no trade triggered
no trade triggered

1.8

no trade triggered
3.57

10.8

12.75

holiday - market closed
5.31
5.99
8.03
8.69

21



2025-06-26
2025-06-25
2025-06-24
2025-06-23

2025-06-20
2025-06-19
2025-06-18
2025-06-17
2025-06-16

2025-06-13
2025-06-12
2025-06-11
2025-06-10
2025-06-09

2025-06-06
2025-06-05
2025-06-04
2025-06-03
2025-06-02

2025-05-30
2025-05-29
2025-05-28
2025-05-27
2025-05-26

2025-05-23
2025-05-22
2025-05-21
2025-05-20
2025-05-19

2025-05-16
2025-05-15
2025-05-14
2025-05-13
2025-05-12

Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

n/a
10:22
n/a
1:18

n/a
n/a
11:41
11:54
n/a

10:26

2:02
10:25
10:46
10:38

3:30
2:10
10:37
n/a
3:02

3:18
2:41
10:58
12:39
n/a

2:38
3:02
1:17
11:02
12:34

12:10
11:55
1:19
12:06
n/a

n/a
348 Put
n/a
340 Call

n/a
n/a
349 Put
358 Call
n/a

347 Put
369 Put
374 Call
369 Call
362 Put

370 Call
367 Put
369 Call

n/a
354 Call

365 Call
363 Call
357 Put
359 Call

n/a

356 Call
360 Call
360 Put
365 Put
368 Call

365 Call
363 Call
354 Put
354 Put

n/a

n/a
2.35
n/a
5.75

n/a
n/a
54
5.9
n/a

3.1
4.6
5.5
5.95
6.4

3.25
4.9
5.75
n/a
6.75

34
4.6
5.9
6.5
n/a

3.2
3.75
4.5
5.85
6.75

3.85
4.25
4.75
4.75

n/a

n/a n/a
44 71
n/a n/a
5 [ 280
n/a n/a
n/a n/a

10 10
n/a n/a
45

-
N

30 30
38

35

N w

n/a n/a

[6)]

o

w
o N
|°'I|

n/a

=]
=
[V

0
0
42
18
6 6
22 [
88
95

-
o o o

=]
=
Q

n/a

n/a
Winner
n/a
Winner

n/a
n/a
Winner
Winner
n/a

Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner

Winner
Winner
Winner

n/a
Winner

Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner

n/a

Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner

Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner

n/a

no trade triggered
4.02

no trade triggered
21.85

no trade triggered
holiday - market closed
20.25

6.49

no trade triggered

12.4
28.75
7.15
16.07
30.72

8.29

24.5

14.95

no trade triggered
20.25

8.33

13.11

6.37

20.15

holiday - market closed

10:56
7.88
11.25
15.8
7.16

8.28

8

9.26

10.21

no trade triggered



2025-05-09
2025-05-08
2025-05-07
2025-05-06
2025-05-05

2025-05-02
2025-05-01
2025-04-30
2025-04-29
2025-04-28

2025-04-25
2025-04-24
2025-04-23
2025-04-22
2025-04-21

2025-04-18
2025-04-17
2025-04-16
2025-04-15
2025-04-14

2025-04-11
2025-04-10
2025-04-09
2025-04-08
2025-04-07

2025-04-04
2025-04-03
2025-04-02
2025-04-01
2025-03-31

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

12:46
11:45
12:58
10:35
10:42

1:37
n/a
n/a

1:30
n/a

1:26
10:34
12:07
11:58
10:14

n/a
22:38
2:46
n/a
11:42

12:37
11:29

1:34
12:41
11:42

11:33

n/a
12:54
12:38
10:50

348 Put
354 Call
350 Call
348 Call
350 Call

345 Put
n/a
n/a
340 Call
n/a

336 Call
335 Call
333 Put
328 Call
322 Put

n/a
332 Call
330 Put
n/a
333 Put

332 Call
322 Put
326 Call
316 Put
311 Call

322 Put

n/a
346 Call
342 Put
341 Call

4.75 2.1
5.25 2.9
5.75 8.7
6.5 3.8
3.5 71 214
n/a n/a n/a
n/a n/a n/a
4.75 36.8
n/a n/a n/a

3.75 0
4.25 23.5
4.5 333 77.8
5 45
6 112.5
n/a n/a n/a
3.75 333
4.25 471
n/a n/a n/a
5.25 23,8 [z

6.75 1.1
7.5 103.3

Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner

Winner
n/a
n/a
Winner
n/a

Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner

n/a
Winner
Winner

n/a
Winner

Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner

Winner

n/a
Winner
Winner
Winner

4.2
16

21
22.25
21.5

4.25
no trade triggered
no trade triggered

20
no trade triggered

16.5
18.25
8
20.75
12.75

holiday - market closed
9.25

16.25

no trade triggered

20

10.5
10.5
12.25
13.5
25.25

16.75

no trade triggered
7.5

30

15.25



