Peak Contract Price	Result	Peak Gain by Expiry (%)	Peak Gain on Day 1 (%)	Entry Price	Strike Price	Entry Time	Day of Week	Date
no trade triggered	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Friday	2025-09-26
4.98	Winner	132	82	2.15	335 Put	2:04	Thursday	2025-09-25
no trade triggered	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Wednesday	2025-09-24
9.45	Winner	152	68	3.75	342 Put	10:21	Tuesday	2025-09-23
14.56	Winner	133	3	6.25	344 Call	10:38	Monday	2025-09-22
no trade triggered	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Friday	2025-09-19
9.81	Winner	106	42	4.75	341 Put	1:25	Thursday	2025-09-18
6.07	Winner	25	25	5.25	344 Call	11:27	Wednesday	2025-09-17
11.08	Winner	101	20	5.5	339 Call	12:44	Tuesday	2025-09-16
8.64	Winner	45	16	5.95	339 Put	11:45	Monday	2025-09-15
5.17	Winner	269	36	1.4	340 Put	11:35	Friday	2025-09-12
5.02	Winner	139	85	2.1	341 Call	11:42	Thursday	2025-09-11
7.1	Winner	49	24	4.75	338 Put	10:48	Wednesday	2025-09-10
5.93	Loser	3	3	5.75	346 Call	10:10	Tuesday	2025-09-09
7.81	Winner	32	8	5.9	344 Call	10:41	Monday	2025-09-08
8.63	Winner	457	341	1.55	347 Put	10:20	Friday	2025-09-05
2.74	Winner	37	37	2	352 Call	11:23	Thursday	2025-09-04
no trade triggered	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Wednesday	2025-09-03
no trade triggered	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Tuesday	2025-09-02
holiday - market closed	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Monday	2025-09-01
2.25	Winner	41	15	1.6	352 Call	11:02	Friday	2025-08-29
2.53	Winner	21	3	2.1	351 Call	1:12	Thursday	2025-08-28
9.75	Winner	150	5	3.9	350 Put	12:44	Wednesday	2025-08-27
5.14	Winner	6	4	4.85	353 Call	10:11	Tuesday	2025-08-26
12.94	Winner	125	2	5.75	347 Put	10:16	Monday	2025-08-25
2.36	Winner	63	3	1.45	351 Call	10:32	Friday	2025-08-22
3.98	Winner	81	5	2.2	344 Call	11:25	Thursday	2025-08-21
no trade triggered	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Wednesday	2025-08-20
7.91	Winner	63	41	4.85	342 Put	2:31	Tuesday	2025-08-19
11.53	Winner	86	59	6.2	342 Put	11:56	Monday	2025-08-18
2.9	Winner	132	10	1.25	345 Put	10:48	Friday	2025-08-15
no trade triggered	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Thursday	2025-08-14
no trade triggered	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Wednesday	2025-08-13

2025-08-12	Tuesday	10:55	339 Call	4.75	8	169	Winner	12.78
2025-08-11	Monday	10:48	334 Put	6.25	9	118	Winner	13.63
2025-08-08	Friday	2:41	337 Call	1.25	5	176	Winner	3.45
2025-08-07	Thursday	10:42	336 Put	2.1	299	299	Winner	8.39
2025-08-06	Wednesday	10:20	335 Put	3.75	9	58	Winner	5.92
2025-08-05	Tuesday	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	no trade triggered
2025-08-04	Monday	11:00	343 Call	6.5	3	45	Winner	9.43
2025-08-01	Friday	11:24	339 Put	1.25	14	184	Winner	3.55
2025-07-31	Thursday	3:52	344 Put	2.29	9	168	Winner	6.03
2025-07-30	Wednesday	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	no trade triggered
2025-07-29	Tuesday	10:43	354 Put	5.25	12	241	Winner	17.9
2025-07-28	Monday	1:24	354 Put	6.5	10	212	Winner	20.28
2025-07-25	Friday	10:32	355 Call	1.25	14	14	Winner	1.43
2025-07-24	Thursday	11:11	357 Call	2.25	5	5	Loser	2.36
2025-07-23	Wednesday	10:27	354 Call	3.25	6	6	Winner	3.45
2025-07-22	Tuesday	11:52	349 Put	5.5	4	134	Winner	12.88
2025-07-21	Monday	11:31	353 Call	6.75	5	5	Loser	7.09
2025-07-18	Friday	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	no trade triggered
2025-07-17	Thursday	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	no trade triggered
2025-07-16	Wednesday	10:33	348 Call	3.75	7	62	Winner	6.08
2025-07-15	Tuesday	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	no trade triggered
2025-07-14	Monday	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	no trade triggered
2025-07-11	Friday	11:06	348 Put	1.25	12	44	Winner	1.8
2025-07-10	Thursday	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	no trade triggered
2025-07-09	Wednesday	3:30	357 Call	3.5	2	2	Loser	3.57
2025-07-08	Tuesday	11:17	354 Put	5.75	7	88	Winner	10.8
2025-07-07	Monday	10:18	355 Put	6.25	9	104	Winner	12.75
2025-07-04	Friday	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	holiday - market closed
2025-07-03	Thursday	10:45	358 Call	3.85	12	38	Winner	5.31
2025-07-02	Wednesday	10:57	350 Put	4.25	19	41	Winner	5.99
2025-07-01	Tuesday	11:42	355 Call	5.5	24	46	Winner	8.03
2025-06-30	Monday	1:22	354 Call	5.75	22	51	Winner	8.69
			350 Call			68		

no trade triggere	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Thursday	2025-06-26
4.02	Winner	71	44	2.35	348 Put	10:22	Wednesday	2025-06-25
no trade triggere	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Tuesday	2025-06-24
21.8	Winner	280	55	5.75	340 Call	1:18	Monday	2025-06-23
no trade triggere	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Friday	2025-06-20
holiday - market close	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Thursday	2025-06-19
20.2	Winner	275	210	5.4	349 Put	11:41	Wednesday	2025-06-18
6.49	Winner	10	10	5.9	358 Call	11:54	Tuesday	2025-06-17
no trade triggere	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Monday	2025-06-16
12.	Winner	300	45	3.1	347 Put	10:26	Friday	2025-06-13
28.7	Winner	525	12	4.6	369 Put	2:02	Thursday	2025-06-12
7.1	Winner	30	30	5.5	374 Call	10:25	Wednesday	2025-06-11
16.0	Winner	170	38	5.95	369 Call	10:46	Tuesday	2025-06-10
30.72	Winner	380	8	6.4	362 Put	10:38	Monday	2025-06-09
8.29	Winner	155	3	3.25	370 Call	3:30	Friday	2025-06-06
24.	Winner	400	35	4.9	367 Put	2:10	Thursday	2025-06-05
14.99	Winner	160	2	5.75	369 Call	10:37	Wednesday	2025-06-04
no trade triggere	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Tuesday	2025-06-03
20.29	Winner	200	5	6.75	354 Call	3:02	Monday	2025-06-02
0.0	10/:	445	20	2.4	205.0-11	0.40	Friday	2025 05 22
8.3	Winner	145	32	3.4	365 Call	3:18	Friday	2025-05-30
13.1	Winner	185	0	4.6	363 Call	2:41	Thursday	2025-05-29
6.3	Winner	8	8	5.9	357 Put	10:58	Wednesday	2025-05-28
20.18 holiday - market close	Winner n/a	210 n/a	5 n/a	6.5 n/a	359 Call n/a	12:39 n/a	Tuesday Monday	2025-05-27 2025-05-26
,								
10:50	Winner	230	0	3.2	356 Call	2:38	Friday	2025-05-23
7.8	Winner	110	0	3.75	360 Call	3:02	Thursday	2025-05-22
11.2	Winner	150	42	4.5	360 Put	1:17	Wednesday	2025-05-21
15.8	Winner	170	18	5.85	365 Put	11:02	Tuesday	2025-05-20
7.10	Winner	6	6	6.75	368 Call	12:34	Monday	2025-05-19
8.2	Winner	115	22	3.85	365 Call	12:10	Friday	2025-05-16
	Winner	88	5	4.25	363 Call	11:55	Thursday	2025-05-15
9.20	Winner	95	5	4.75	354 Put	1:19	Wednesday	2025-05-14
10.2	Winner	115	10	4.75	354 Put	12:06	Tuesday	2025-05-13
no trade triggere	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Monday	2025-05-12

4.	Loser	5	5	4	348 Put	12:46	Friday	2025-05-09
1	Winner	236.8	2.1	4.75	354 Call	11:45	Thursday	2025-05-09
	Winner	300	2.9	5.25	350 Call	12:58	Wednesday	2025-05-08
22.2	Winner	287	8.7	5.75	348 Call	10:35	Tuesday	2025-05-07
22.2	Winner	230.8		6.5			-	2025-05-06
21.	vvinner	230.6	3.8	6.0	350 Call	10:42	Monday	2025-05-05
4.2	Winner	21.4	7.1	3.5	345 Put	1:37	Friday	2025-05-02
no trade triggere	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Thursday	2025-05-01
no trade triggere	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Wednesday	2025-04-30
2	Winner	321.1	36.8	4.75	340 Call	1:30	Tuesday	2025-04-29
no trade triggere	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Monday	2025-04-28
16.	Winner	340	0	3.75	336 Call	1:26	Friday	2025-04-25
18.2	Winner	329.4	23.5	4.25	335 Call	10:34	Thursday	2025-04-24
10.2	Winner	77.8	33.3	4.5	333 Put	12:07	Wednesday	2025-04-24
20.7	Winner	315	45	5	328 Call	11:58	Tuesday	2025-04-23
12.7	Winner	112.5	112.5	6	322 Put	10:14	Monday	2025-04-21
holiday - market close	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Friday	2025-04-18
9.2	Winner	146.7	33.3	3.75	332 Call	22:38	Thursday	2025-04-17
16.2	Winner	282.4	47.1	4.25	330 Put	2:46	Wednesday	2025-04-16
no trade triggere	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Tuesday	2025-04-15
2	Winner	281	23.8	5.25	333 Put	11:42	Monday	2025-04-14
10.	Winner	147.1	82.4	4.25	332 Call	12:37	Friday	2025-04-11
10.	Winner	133.3	133.3	4.5	322 Put	11:29	Thursday	2025-04-10
12.2	Winner	157.9	73.7	4.75	326 Call	1:34	Wednesday	2025-04-09
13.	Winner	157.1	157.1	5.25	316 Put	12:41	Tuesday	2025-04-08
25.2	Winner	359.1	95.5	5.5	311 Call	11:42	Monday	2025-04-07
16.7	Winner	252.6	121.1	4.75	322 Put	11:33	Friday	2025-04-04
no trade triggere	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Thursday	2025-04-03
7.	Winner	20	20	6.25	346 Call	12:54	Wednesday	2025-04-02
3	Winner	344.4	11.1	6.75	342 Put	12:38	Tuesday	2025-04-01
15.2	Winner	103.3	103.3	7.5	341 Call	10:50	Monday	2025-04-01